
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00030, Cotteral

R Principal Arterial - Interstate
I-84  3.0 Mi. SE fo Jct SH-81

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 8,972

 8,740
 9,550

Cassia (16)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 31

 4,399

 4,266
 4,731

 4,573

 4,475
 4,820

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - 1 2

Road - - - - - 12,473 10,189

NW DIR - - - - - 6,651 5,385

SE DIR - - - - - 5,822 4,804

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

8,210 7,765 8,925 8,450 8,708 9,475 9,282

4,700 4,032 4,616 4,048 4,434 4,759 4,606

3,510 3,733 4,309 4,402 4,274 4,716 4,676

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

9,665 7,554 7,707 8,281 8,776 9,833 9,104

4,999 4,140 3,836 4,285 4,472 5,052 4,544

4,666 3,414 3,871 3,996 4,304 4,781 4,560

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

9,679 7,985 7,658 8,184 9,084 10,164 8,988

4,863 4,294 3,781 4,184 4,755 5,377 4,514

4,816 3,691 3,877 4,000 4,329 4,787 4,474

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

9,648 8,644 7,990 8,215 8,850 10,594 10,325

4,692 4,066 3,891 4,096 4,551 5,677 4,750

4,956 4,578 4,099 4,119 4,299 4,917 5,575

31 - - - - - -

10,413 - - - - - -

5,144 - - - - - -

5,269 - - - - - -

MADW 9,523 7,987 8,070 8,283 8,855 10,508 9,578

STDEV 803 472 588 119 164 1,174 631

DAYFAC 0.94 1.12 1.11 1.08 1.01 0.85 0.94
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